Revenue

8/16/2021
01/10/22
01/10/2022
01/28/2022
3/18/2022
03/24/2022
03/28/2022

offerings
3/11/22
3/12/22
3/12/22
total

Expenses
01/10/2022
02/28/2022
03/04/2022
03/07/2022
03/09/2022
03/10/2022
03/12/2022

check deposit
check deposit
check deposit
check deposit
cash deposit

Alabama Baptist Conference of the Deaf

Balance as of March 11-13 2022

from BCDC

from BCDC

from BCDC for JRABCD

Alabama Baptist State Board of Missions
offerings & withdrawal

transfer JRABCD to ABCD
transfer JRABCD to ABCD

$66.00
$57.00
$48.50
$171.50

Total Deposits

Total

transfer ABCD to JRABCD
Hostgator Annual fee/Website

Shocco Springs Guest

3Guests/3Nursery workers

Hostgator Annual fee/Website

Walmart

Stuff for ABCD kids

cash withdrawal change needed

ABCD officers

Mangos Lincoln  restaurant

Financial Report
Shocco Springs
March 11-13 2022

$362.62
$100.00
$112.00
$1,000.00
$221.50
650.56
$1,190.00

$3,636.68

$112.00
$17.99
$1,076.00
$143.40
$21.33
$50.00
$52.97

$6,576.60

$3,636.68

$10,213.28



03/14/2022
03/16/2022
03/23/2022
03/26/2022

CK# 2170 Nathan Burleson Pastor & miles JrABCD

CK#2168 Nathan & Deanna Hill Pastor, mileages & music leader- ABCD
CK# 2171 Abagayle Barnett Art crafts for ABCD kids

Shocco Springs Guest JRABCD students

Total Expenses
JRABCD $2,710.72

Savings $982.90

Auditor

Auditor

Treasurer

$650.56
$678.88
$73.39
$1,190.00

$4,066.52

Checking Balance

$4,066.52

$6,146.76



