3				Alabama Baptist Conference of the Deaf			
					Financial Report		
					Shocco Springs		
					March 11-13 2022		
		Balance as of Ma	rch 11-13 2022			\$6,576.60	
Revenue							
	check deposit	from BCDC			\$362.62		
	check deposit	from BCDC			\$100.00		
01/10/2022	check deposit	from BCDC	for JRABCD		\$112.00		
01/28/2022	check deposit	Alabama Baptist	State Board of Missions		\$1,000.00		
3/18/2022	cash deposit	offerings & with	drawal		\$221.50		
03/24/2022	transfer JRABCD to ABCD				650.56		
03/28/2022	transfer JRABCD	to ABCD			\$1,190.00		
offerings							
3/11/22	\$66.00						
3/12/22	\$57.00			Total Deposits	\$3,636.68	\$3,636.68	
3/12/22	\$48.50						
total	\$171.50						
				Total		\$10,213.28	
Expenses							
	transfer ABCD to JRABCD				\$112.00		
	Hostgator Annual fee/Website				\$17.99		
	Shocco Springs Guest		3Guests/3Nursery workers		\$1,076.00		
03/07/2022	Hostgator Annual fee/Website				\$143.40		
03/09/2022	Walmart Stuff for ABCD kids				\$21.33		
03/10/2022	cash withdrawal	change needed			\$50.00		
03/12/2022	ABCD officers	Mangos Lincoln	restaurant		\$52.97		

03/14/2022	CK# 2170	Nathan Burleson	Pastor & miles JrABC	D	\$650.56	
03/16/2022	CK#2168	Nathan & Deanna	Hill Pastor, mileages	& music leader- ABCD	\$678.88	
03/23/2022	CK# 2171	Abagayle Barnett	Art crafts for ABCD k	ids	\$73.39	
03/26/2022	Shocco Springs Guest		JRABCD students		\$1,190.00	
				Total Expenses	\$4,066.52	\$4,066.52
	JRABCD \$2,710.7	72				
					Checking Balance	\$6,146.76
	Savings \$982.90					
	Auditor					
	Auditor					
	Treasurer					